
Men

Water Polo

Belgrade Arena

Overall Team Statistics

As of SUN 25 JAN 2026 at 21:50

Team MP Total % A C X 6m PS CA      18C 18F 2EX P EX

Initial Rounds

Team MP

Goals/Shots

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal fouls

CRO-Croatia 3 48/97 49,5 12/34 5/6 14/30 6/15 8/8 3/4 16 8 19 15 9/12 9 28 1 3

ESP-Spain 3 53/107 49,5 15/30 3/6 17/35 6/24 6/6 6/6 31 8 29 12 6/12 16 20 8 4

FRA-France 3 41/93 44,1 15/33 0/1 13/27 9/27 3/3 1/2 18 5 17 13 6/12 23 6 10 1

GEO-Georgia 3 35/97 36,1 3/29 4/10 12/27 7/21 5/5 4/5 9 9 16 7 4/12 3 27 11 2

GRE-Greece 3 54/107 50,5 11/28 11/12 17/33 7/24 6/8 2/2 14 11 16 13 8/12 4 21 3 2

HUN-Hungary 3 49/85 57,6 13/28 4/8 12/17 9/20 3/3 8/9 24 7 21 15 10/12 15 21 1 3 3

ISR-Israel 3 23/82 28,0 6/32 0/4 7/21 3/18 6/6 1/1 6 9 16 8 2/12 27 3 15 5

ITA-Italy 3 56/117 47,9 20/51 5/7 16/26 5/20 3/4 7/9 31 5 26 10 9/12 22 20 4 4

MLT-Malta 3 31/87 35,6 4/34 3/4 10/22 11/22 3/5  7 9 11 6 2/12 10 15 2

MNE-Montenegro 3 44/107 41,1 20/54 2/2 12/28 6/17 3/5 1/1 9 11 18 7 6/12 19 17 1 1 2

NED-Netherlands 3 39/101 38,6 6/32 2/6 15/33 5/17 9/10 2/3 6 6 16 16 9/12 13 35 6 8

ROU-Romania 3 42/91 46,2 8/29 3/5 15/32 8/16 2/3 6/6 16 11 20 7 7/12 28 9 6 6

SLO-Slovenia 3 23/82 28,0 5/25 1/2 5/18 8/31 3/5 1/1 3 9 11 3 3/12 10 25 11 6

SRB-Serbia 3 44/103 42,7 6/23 0/2 21/39 3/25 11/11 3/3 22 7 17 20 7/12 15 13 4 2

SVK-Slovakia 3 36/83 43,4 6/21 1/1 19/35 6/22 4/4  23 10 10 10 1/12 23 11 5 3

TUR-Turkiye 3 44/94 46,8 8/23 2/2 14/27 11/32 7/8 2/2 21 11 17 13 7/12 24 8 4 4

Team MP Total % A C X 6m PS CA      18C 18F 2EX P EX

Final Rounds

Team MP

Goals/Shots

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal fouls

CRO-Croatia 4 58/144 40,3 11/29 1/8 29/58 10/39 6/9 1/1 26 12 17 12 14/16 47 18 1 12 12

ESP-Spain 4 56/128 43,8 3/15 4/10 27/51 10/36 10/13 2/3 26 17 19 13 5/16 29 22 8 6

FRA-France 4 48/115 41,7 13/41 0/2 24/37 7/29 1/3 3/3 17 14 19 11 5/16 33 33 1 5 11

GEO-Georgia 4 51/131 38,9 7/28 7/12 20/46 10/38 6/6 1/1 11 15 17 10 8/16 29 20 10 10

GRE-Greece 5 77/166 46,4 9/38 10/17 39/56 9/44 6/7 4/4 40 15 41 24 10/20 35 13 2 8 5

HUN-Hungary 5 63/157 40,1 16/48 3/7 28/51 6/39 4/4 6/8 34 14 24 23 12/20 48 32 1 10 7

ISR-Israel 3 33/99 33,3 4/18 3/6 14/31 10/41 2/3  10 5 18 10 3/12 9 20 5 2

ITA-Italy 5 60/169 35,5 13/41 3/9 28/68 5/35 9/12 2/4 23 27 28 16 13/20 58 27 3 6 9

MLT-Malta 3 49/107 45,8 3/23 3/5 14/27 16/38 7/7 6/7 12 6 15 12 6/12 13 15 1 1 2

MNE-Montenegro 4 57/134 42,5 7/22 2/5 24/44 15/52 6/8 3/3 19 13 26 7 9/16 42 15 9 9

NED-Netherlands 4 57/143 39,9 9/31 6/9 23/54 9/35 8/8 2/6 18 8 23 19 13/16 24 37 5 7

ROU-Romania 4 48/112 42,9 12/17 2/4 15/36 9/42 9/11 1/2 13 14 22 6 3/16 37 20 6 4

SLO-Slovenia 3 34/91 37,4 11/35 1/4 12/22 6/26 3/3 1/1 5 7 14 13 7/12 23 21 3 6

SRB-Serbia 5 69/162 42,6 10/38 5/13 33/53 15/48 5/7 1/3 38 14 34 16 9/20 48 15 2 6 8

SVK-Slovakia 3 32/88 36,4 3/21 6/7 13/29 8/27 1/1 1/3 9 9 14 12 8/12 16 24 1 5 3

TUR-Turkiye 4 36/114 31,6 6/27 2/3 17/50 4/24 7/9 0/1 12 16 12 7 3/16 25 21 9 5
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Men

Water Polo

Belgrade Arena

Overall Team Statistics

As of SUN 25 JAN 2026 at 21:50

Team MP Total % A C X 6m PS CA      18C 18F 2EX P EX

Total Rounds

Team MP

Goals/Shots

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal fouls

CRO-Croatia 7 106/241 44,0 23/63 6/14 43/88 16/54 14/17 4/5 42 20 36 27 23/28 56 46 1 13 15

ESP-Spain 7 109/235 46,4 18/45 7/16 44/86 16/60 16/19 8/9 57 25 48 25 11/28 45 42 16 10

FRA-France 7 89/208 42,8 28/74 0/3 37/64 16/56 4/6 4/5 35 19 36 24 11/28 56 39 1 15 12

GEO-Georgia 7 86/228 37,7 10/57 11/22 32/73 17/59 11/11 5/6 20 24 33 17 12/28 32 47 21 12

GRE-Greece 8 131/273 48,0 20/66 21/29 56/89 16/68 12/15 6/6 54 26 57 37 18/32 39 34 2 11 7

HUN-Hungary 8 112/242 46,3 29/76 7/15 40/68 15/59 7/7 14/17 58 21 45 38 22/32 63 53 2 13 10

ISR-Israel 6 56/181 30,9 10/50 3/10 21/52 13/59 8/9 1/1 16 14 34 18 5/24 36 23 20 7

ITA-Italy 8 116/286 40,6 33/92 8/16 44/94 10/55 12/16 9/13 54 32 54 26 22/32 80 47 3 10 13

MLT-Malta 6 80/194 41,2 7/57 6/9 24/49 27/60 10/12 6/7 19 15 26 18 8/24 23 30 1 3 2

MNE-Montenegro 7 101/241 41,9 27/76 4/7 36/72 21/69 9/13 4/4 28 24 44 14 15/28 61 32 1 10 11

NED-Netherlands 7 96/244 39,3 15/63 8/15 38/87 14/52 17/18 4/9 24 14 39 35 22/28 37 72 11 15

ROU-Romania 7 90/203 44,3 20/46 5/9 30/68 17/58 11/14 7/8 29 25 42 13 10/28 65 29 12 10

SLO-Slovenia 6 57/173 32,9 16/60 2/6 17/40 14/57 6/8 2/2 8 16 25 16 10/24 33 46 14 12

SRB-Serbia 8 113/265 42,6 16/61 5/15 54/92 18/73 16/18 4/6 60 21 51 36 16/32 63 28 2 10 10

SVK-Slovakia 6 68/171 39,8 9/42 7/8 32/64 14/49 5/5 1/3 32 19 24 22 9/24 39 35 1 10 6

TUR-Turkiye 7 80/208 38,5 14/50 4/5 31/77 15/56 14/17 2/3 33 27 29 20 10/28 49 29 13 9

LEGEND

% Efficiency 18C 18'' exclusions in centre 18F 18'' exclusions in field 2EX Double Exclusion

6m 6 Metre Shots A Action Shots AS Assists BL Blocked Shots

C Centre Shots CA Counter Attack Shots EX Exclusion (S = with substitution N = w MP Matches Played

TF Turnover Fouls X Extra Player Shots SP Sprints (won/sprints) ST Steals
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